Cyclists v Harriers

Name
Alex Allardyce
Keith Haining
Marcus Shields
Pat Cullinane
Jamie Findlay
Colin Miller
Lee Wilson
Drew Thomson
Brian Craig
Scott Russel
Connell Drummond
Hugh Jamieson
Grant Young
Toni McIntosh
Andy Agnew
Sarah Munn
John Wilson
Kara Tait
Jim Sneddon
Julie Nimmo
Tom Kerr
Colin Davidson
Stephen Flanagan
Kenny Girvan
Alistair Munn
Emma Mackie
Jim White
Douglas Munro
Val Martin
Lindsay McMahon
Bobby Miller
Alex Drain
Tom Reid
Paula Wilson
Helen Morton
Ada Stewart
Gillian Mullen
David Auchie
Mike Flinn
John rennie
Liz McDerment
George McGregor
Alex McPhee
John Connell
Gordon Dorrie
Brian McKeating
Moira Connel
lan McManus
William Drysdale

Cyclist?

2008

Club
Irvine
Kilmarnock
Ayr Roads
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Walkers Cycle Club
Irvine
Walkers Cycle Club
Kilmarnock
Dooleys Cycle RT
Ayr Roads
Ayr Seaforth
Wallace Hill Cycle Club
Irvine
Wallace Hill Cycle Club
Kilmarnock
Irvine
Walkers Cycle Club
Wallace Hill Cycle Club
Ayrodynamic
Girvan
Ayrodynamic
Irvine
Kilmarnock
Irvine
Ayrodynamic
Ayr Roads
Kilmarnock
Troon Tortoises
Troon Tortoises
Ayrodynamic
Kilmarnock
Irvine
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Kilmarnock
Ayrodynamic
Irvine
Girvan
Kilmarnock
Troon Tortoises
Ayr Roads
UA
Troon Tortoises
Ayrodynamic
Troon Tortoises
Irvine
Law & District
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m70

Category Time

30.22
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31.15
31.28
31.44
31.57
32.22
32.46
33.07
33.14
33.34
34.01
34.20
34.45
35.09
35.16
36.15
36.21
36.33
36.44
36.53
37.07
37.10
37.18
37.23
37.50
37.59
38.11
38.19
38.26
38.30
38.38
38.51
39.01
39.44
39.53
40.09
40.14
40.58
41.40
41.51
41.52
42.17
43.55
43.56
47.16
48.13
49.33
55.14
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